Date
9-4
9-11
9-18
9-25
10-2
10-15
10-23
10-30
11-6
11-13
11-20
11-27

2021 FOOTBALL SCHEDUL

Opponent Designation
N Georgia

South Carolina State  First Responders Day & Land Grant Day
* Georgia Tech Family Weekend & Football Reunion Day
* at NC State
* Boston College Homecoming

* at Syracuse
* at Pittsburgh

* Florida State IPTAY Day
* at Louisville

UConn Military Appreciation Day
* Wake Forest Senior Day & Hall of Fame Day

at South Carolina

12-29 $ lowa State

TV
ABC
ACCN
ABC
ESPN
ACCN
ESPN
ESPN
ESPN
ACCN
ACCN
ESPN
SECN
ESPN

Time
7:30 p.m.
5 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7/ p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
Noon
Noon
7:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.

* - ACC regular-season game; ~ - Charlotte, N.C.; $ - Cheez-It Bowl (Orlando,
Fla.); Note: All times are Eastern; home games in bold.



	2021 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
	Date  Opponent Designation TV Time
	9-4 ^ Georgia  ABC 7:30 p.m.
	9-11  South Carolina State First Responders Day & Land Grant Day ACCN 5 p.m.
	9-18 * Georgia Tech Family Weekend & Football Reunion Day ABC 3:30 p.m.
	9-25 * at NC State  ESPN 3:30 p.m.
	10-2 * Boston College Homecoming ACCN 7:30 p.m.
	10-15 * at Syracuse  ESPN 7 p.m.
	10-23 * at Pittsburgh  ESPN 3:30 p.m.
	10-30 * Florida State IPTAY Day ESPN 3:30 p.m.
	11-6 * at Louisville  ACCN 7:30 p.m.
	11-13  UConn Military Appreciation Day ACCN Noon
	11-20 * Wake Forest Senior Day & Hall of Fame Day ESPN Noon
	11-27  at South Carolina  SECN 7:30 p.m.
	12-29 $ Iowa State  ESPN 5:45 p.m.
	* - ACC regular-season game; ^ - Charlotte, N.C.; $ - Cheez-It Bowl (Orlando, Fla.); Note: All times are Eastern; home games in bold.

